
List of selected participants for Short Course on 

‘Machine Learning & Its application’ at IIRS, Dehradun 

(03rd to 07th June, 2019) 
S. No. NAME Department Email Id 

1. Shri Mohan Vishal Gupta Computer S mohan.computers@tmu.ac.in 

2. Shri Vineet Saxena Computer Sciences And 

Information Technology 
vineet.saxena84@gmail.com 

3. Col. P. Jai Govind Department of Education West 

Bengal(NCC) 
jaigovind1@gmail.com 

4. Smt. T. Godhavari Dr.M.G.R. Educational And 

Research Institute   

t.godhavari@gmail.com 

 

5. Shri Ganesh Khadanga NIC New Delhi ganesh@nic.in 

6. Shri RM Narayanan Dr.M.G.R. Educational And 

Research Institute 
narayanan.rm@drmgrdu.ac.in 

 

7. Dr. Shakti Kundu Teerthanker Mahaveer University, 

Moradabad, UP, India. 

shaktikundu@gmail.com 

8. Shri R K Setia Punjab Remote Sensing Centre setiark@gmail.com 

9. Smt. Tavishi Tewary Amity Business School tavu.tavishi@gmail.com 

10. Shri Rajkumar Singh International Center for Research 

in Agroforestry (ICRAF) 
Raj.singh@cgiar.org 

 

11. Shri Krishna Kumar Shukla National Chaio Tung University kkshukla.prl@gmail.com 

12. Shri Ashwani Kumar Agnihotri Indian Institute of Technology 

(BHU) Varanasi  
ashwaniagnihotri007@gmail.com 

 

13. Dr. Deepak Kumar Amity University deepakdeo2003@gmail.com 

14. Shri Nikhilesh Singh IIT(BHU) nikhileshs.rs.civ16@itbhu.ac.in 

15. Smt. Achala Shakya National Institute of Technology, 

Kurukshetra, Haryana 
achala_6180071@nitkkr.ac.in 

 

16. Smt. Deeksha IIT Roorkee deeksha@ct.iitr.ac.in 

17. Shri Nilendu Das Indian Institute of Technology, 

Banaras Hindu University 

dasnilendu2016@gmail.com 

 

18. Shri Shashikant Patel Punjab Remote Sensing Centre 

(PRSC) 
shashikant.p@prsc.gov.in 

 

19. Shri Battula Balnarsaiah Osmania University Hyderabad battulabalu@osmania.ac.in 

20. Smt. Manjula K R SASTRA Deemed to-be 

University 
smanjuanand@gmail.com 
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21. Shri Sumit Kumar Indian Institute of Technology 

Roorkee 
skumar1@ce.iitr.ac.in 

 

22. Ms. Ajusree VK IISER Bhopal ajusreevk@gmail.com 

23. Shri Chiranjit Singha 

 

Dept. of Agriculture Engineering, 

Sriniketan, West Bengal 
singha.chiranjit@gmail.com 

 

24. Dr. Sanjay Garg Department of CSE, Institute of 

Technology, Nirma University 

sgarg@nirmauni.ac.in 

25. Ms. Upika Mittal DRDO Chandigarh piscianoops@gmail.com 

26. Shri Kamalahasan 

 

DR.M.G.R. Educational and 

Research Institute  
kamal.ari@drmgrdu.ac.in 

 

27. Shri NebuVarghese 

 

School of Edaphic Stress 

Management 

varghesenebu16@gmail.com 

 

28. Shri Varun Pandey Agriculture Sciences and 

Application 

varun_pandey@nrsc.gov.in 

29. Shri Mohit M. Agriculture Sciences and 

Application, NRSC 

mohit_m@nrsc.gov.in 

30. Shri M. Sreedhar NRSC, Hyderabad sreedhar_m@nrsc.gov.in 

msrepnrsa@yahoo.com 

 

Note: As there was very large response, so rest applications for ‘Machine Learning & Its application’ will be 

considered in next course of ‘Machine Learning & Its application’ will be conducted in coming months. 
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